BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

BY: Operations Manager - Pricing
29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30375

ISSUED: FEBRUARY 27, 2003

TARIFF F.C.C. NO.
583RD REVISED PAGE 1

CANCELS 582ND REVISED PAGE 1
EFFECTIVE: MARCH 14, 2003

ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

The Title Page and Pages 1 to 22-27 and Supplement No. 113 inclusive of this
tariff are effective as of the date shown.

-
QO
™D

itle

_

LOVOVOVOOVOVOOVOWOWOOOONOOTOYTUITCTOTRPRWWNIN = —
N =

HPFOOOOOOOOOoO N

*New or Revised Page

OO PPWWNI RO

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

2nd
583rd*
Original
184th
48th
6lst
7th
154th
7th
124th
79th
19th
89th
27th
Original
114th
48th
42nd
Ist
31st*
9th*
11th
Ist
6th
9th
Ist
10th
21st
8th
Original
Ist
9th
12th
4th
14th
6th
3rd
8th
3rd
12th
12th
4th
5th
12th
12th
Original

OONNOOCIOTPRPWN—,O

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

22nd
3rd

7th

7th

9th
Original
4th

2nd

3rd

6th

3rd

4th
Original
Original
5th

8th

Ist
Original
Original
6th

7th

2nd

8th

6th

7th

6th

6th

3rd

5th

5th

8th

5th

7th

2nd

6th

9th

7th

7th

7th

2nd

3rd

7th

5th

8th

4th

5th

kkhkkkkkkkk*k

NN =

NN NNNNNNMNN -

PP OOOONOOTR_RWN

—_ O

Number of
Revision

Except as
Indicated

8th

8th

5th

4th

4th

7th

9th

3rd

7th

3rd

3rd

4th

7th

3rd

7th

2nd

5th

4th

5th

Ist

6th

8th

5th

5th

7th

5th

10th
8th

14th

Ist

5th

3rd

4th

2nd

4th
Original
Original
4th

Ist

Ist

2nd
Original
Original
Original
Ist



BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
BY: Operations Manager - Pricing

29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30375
ISSUED: FEBRUARY 27, 2003

-
QO
™D

OO OO OO OO OODVOVLVLVLLVLVOLOLOO
1

NN NNNNN R R R R R
1
ONOOTREPRPWNNRFRRFRPONOOITRWWWN

N
o
1

20-9

Number of
Revision

Except as
Indicated

4th
5th
5th
5th
3rd
8th
7th
4th
16th
10th
3rd
7th
4th
4th
5th
2nd
5th
6th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
5th
2nd
10th
6th
6th
5th
3rd
5th
4th
11th
5th
9th
6th
6th
6th
5th

*New or Revised Page

Y o e Y e e e e e L e )
1
OO NNNOoOTbOroronPRP_wdhN

NN
= =

1
— =
—_ O

21-11.

21-12
21-13
21-14
21-15
21-16
21-17

21-17.

21-18

21-18.
21-18.

21-19
21-20
21-21
21-22
21-23

21-23.

N—ROOO

WN =

TARIFF F.C.C. NO.
31ST REVISED PAGE 9

CANCELS 30TH REVISED PAGE 9

EFFECTIVE: MARCH 14, 2003

ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

6th
4th

6th
5th
5th
5th
7th
5th
16th
4th
7th
Original
Original
Original
3rd
Original
3rd
Original
Ist
11th*
Original
6th
Original
Ist
1st
6th
Ist
Original
5th
Original
2nd
2nd
2nd
Original
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
2nd
5th
Original
Ist
Original
Original
Original
Ist
Ist
Ist
7th*
Ist

kkhkkkkkkkk*k

Page

21-23.

21-24
21-25
21-26

21-26.0.
21-26.

21-27
21-28
21-29

21-29.
21-29.
21-29.

21-30

21-30.

21-31
21-32

21-32.0.
21-32.

21-33
21-34

21-34.

21-35
21-36
21-37
21-38

21-38.
21-38.
21-38.
21-38.
21-38.
21-38.
21-38.

21-39

21-39.
21-39.
21-39.
21-39.
21-39.
21-39.

21-40

21-40.
21-40.
21-40.
21-40.
21-40.
21-40.
21-40.

WM =

—

SOOI P WN - NOOTP~WN -

NoOoCoT B wWN

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

Original
Original
Original
3rd
Original
Original
2nd

Ist

3rd
Original
Original
Original
Ist
Original
Original
4th
2nd*

Ist

Ist

2nd

Ist

Ist

Ist
Original
Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd



BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
BY: Operations Manager - Pricing

29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30375
ISSUED: FEBRUARY 27, 2003

Page
21-41

21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-41.

21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41
21-41

* New

Number of

Revision
Except as

Indicated

2nd
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Original
Original
Original
.10 Original
.11 Original
.12 Original
.13 Original
.14 Original

OONOOTPRWN

OOV OVOOVOONIATTPWNRFRPFOOOODOOOOOOOOOO

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1 1st

2 1st

3 1st

4 1st

5 1st

6 1st

10 1st
11 2nd
12 2nd
13 2nd
14 2nd
15 2nd
16 2nd
17 2nd
18 2nd
19 1st
.20 1st
21 1st
.22 1st
.23 1st
.24 1st

.25 Original
.26 Original
27 Original
.28 Original
.29 Original

or Revised Page

TARIFF F.C.C. NO.

9TH REVISED PAGE 9.0.0.1

CANCELS 8TH REVISED PAGE 9.0.0.1

EFFECTIVE: MARCH 14, 2003

ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

Page

21-41.
21-41.
21-41.
21-42
21-42.
21-43
21-44
21-45
21-45.
21-46
21-46.
21-47
21-48
21-49
21-50
21-51
21-52
21.53
21-53.
21-53
21-54
21-55
21-56
21-57
21-58
21-59
21-59.
21-59.
21-59.
21-59.
21-59.
21-60
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-60.
21-61
21-62
21-63
21-64
21-65
21-66

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

30 Original

31 Original

32 Original
2nd

1 Original
Ist
3rd
Ist

1 Original
Ist

1 Original
Original
Original
Original
Ist
Original
Ist
Ist

1 Ist

.0.1 2nd*

Ist
Original
Original
Ist
Ist
3rd
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Original
Original
Original
3rd
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Original
Original
Original
2nd
Original
2nd
Original
Original
Original
*kkkkhkkkik%k

WM =

OTPRPRWNRPRRFRPRRPRRPRPRFRPRRPROOO OTB_WN -
OTBWN -

Page

21-67
21-68
21-69
21-70
21-71
22-1
22-2
22-3
22-4
22-5
22-6
22-7
22-8
22-9
22-10
22-11

Number of
Revision
Except as

Indicated

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
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ACCESS SERVICE

21 - Fast Packet Access Services

21.1 Exchange Access Frame Relay Service (XAFRS) (a.k.a. BellSouth Exchange
Access Frame Relay Service (Cont'd)
21.1.4 Interface Specifications

The following specifications are available with this service:
Digital packet gUNI;
Digital packet (NNI

21.1.5 Acceptance Testing

At no additional charge, and at the customer's request, the Telephone Company
will cooperatively test at the time of installation.

21.1.6 Ordering Options and Conditions

The Access Order, as set forth in Section 5 preceding, is used in the
provisioning of Exchange Access Frame Relay Service %XAFRS) (a.k.a. BellSouth
Exchange Access Frame Relay Service). Also included in that section are other
charges which may be associated with ordering XAFRS (a.k.a. BellSouth Exchange
Access Frame Relay Service) (e.g., Service Date Change Charges, Cancellation
Charges, etc.).

21.2.7 Minimum Period of Service

The minimum period is one month.

21.1.8 Rate Regulations

Rates and charges are specified in 21.1.10 following for Exchange Access Frame
Relay Service %XAFRS) (a.k.a. BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service).
XAFRS (a.k.a. BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service) is available
underdthe Fast Packet Services Payment Plan (SPP) as specified in 2.4.8(C)
preceding.

For a promotional period from March 14, 2003 to June 13, 2003, Non-Recurring Ew
Charges are waived for the following services: 1) BellSouth Exchange Access N
ATM Service (XAATMS) and BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service N
(XAFRS) Network Interfaces; 2) BellSouth Managed Shared ATM Service (MSATMS) g@
and BellSouth Managed Shared Frame Relay Service (MSFRS) Connections; 3) N
Network Visibility Service (NVS) Fault Management and On Demand Statistics Ew
and NVS Fault Management, On Demand Statistics and Performance Reports per N
Network Interface or Connection. The following criteria must be met: N
1. Network Interfaces or Connections order under this promotion must remain g@

in place for a minimum of 6 months; N

2. The service application date must occur during the promotion period. Ew
The Non-Recurring Charge will be assed if a circuit that has received free N
installation is disconnected prior to the six-month period expiring. (

N)
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ACCESS SERVICE

21 - Fast Packet Access Services

21.3(ge11%§yth Exchange Access Asynchronous Transfer Mode Service (XAATMS)
ont'

21.3.4 Interface Specifications

In accordance with the interface specifications set forth in BellSouth TR
73585, the following is available with BellSouth XAATMS:

ATM Cell-switched (UNI)
21.3.5 Acceptance Testing

At no additional charge, and at the customer's request, the Telephone Company
will cooperatively test at the time of installation.

21.3.6 Ordering Options and Conditions

The Access Order, as set forth in Section 5 preceding, is used in the
provisioning of BellSouth XAATMS. Also included in that Section are other
charges which may be associated with ordering BellSouth XAATMS (e.g., Service
Date Change Charges, Cancellation Charges, etc.).

21.3.7 Minimum Period of Service

The minimum period per BellSouth XAATMS rate element selected is one month.

21.3.8 Rate Regqulations

Rates and charges are specified in 21.3.10 following for the ordering and
provisioning of BellSouth XAATMS. BellSouth XAATMS is available under the
Fast Packet Services Payment Plan (SPP) as specified in 2.4.8(C) preceding.

For a promotional period from March 14, 2003 to June 13, 2003, Non-Recurring Ew
Charges are waived for the following services: 1) BellSouth Exchange Access N
ATM Service (XAATMS) and BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service N
(XAFRS) Network Interfaces; 2) BellSouth Managed Shared ATM Service (MSATMS) g@
and Bell1South Managed Shared Frame Relay Service (MSFRS) Connections; 3) N
Network Visibility Service (NVS) Fault Management and On Demand Statistics Ew
and NVS Fault Management, On Demand Statistics and Performance Reports per N
Network Interface or Connection. The following criteria must be met: N
1. Network Interfaces or Connections order under this promotion must remain g@

in place for a minimum of 6 months; N

2. The service application date must occur during the promotion period. Ew
The Non-Recurring Charge will be assed if a circuit that has received free N
installation is disconnected prior to the six-month period expiring. (

N)
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ACCESS SERVICE

21 - Fast Packet Access Services
21.4 Managed Shared Frame Relay Service (MSFRS) (Cont'd)
21.4.8 Rate Regulations (Cont'd)

For a promotional period from March 14, 2003 to June 13, 2003, Non-Recurring
Charges are waived for the following services: 1) BellSouth Exchange Access
ATM Service (XAATMS) and BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service
(XAFRS) Network Interfaces; 2) BellSouth Managed Shared ATM Service (MSATMS)
and Bell1South Managed Shared Frame Relay Service (MSFRS) Connections; 3)
Network Visibility Service (NVS) Fault Management and On Demand Statistics
and NVS Fault Management, On Demand Statistics and Performance Reports per
Network Interface or Connection. The following criteria must be met:

1. Network Interfaces or Connections order under this promotion must remain

in place for a minimum of 6 months;

2. The service application date must occur during the promotion period.
The Non-Recurring Charge will be assed if a circuit that has received free
installation is disconnected prior to the six-month period expiring.
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ACCESS SERVICE

21 - Fast Packet Access Services
21.5 Managed Shared ATM Service (MSTMS) (Cont'd)
21.5.8 Rate Regulations (Cont'd)

For a promotional period from March 14, 2003 to June 13, 2003, Non-Recurring
Charges are waived for the following services: 1) BellSouth Exchange Access
ATM Service (XAATMS) and BellSouth Exchange Access Frame Relay Service
(XAFRS) Network Interfaces; 2) BellSouth Managed Shared ATM Service (MSATMS)
and Bell1South Managed Shared Frame Relay Service (MSFRS) Connections; 3)
Network Visibility Service (NVS) Fault Management and On Demand Statistics
and NVS Fault Management, On Demand Statistics and Performance Reports per
Network Interface or Connection. The following criteria must be met:

1. Network Interfaces or Connections order under this promotion must remain

in place for a minimum of 6 months;

2. The service application date must occur during the promotion period.
The Non-Recurring Charge will be assed if a circuit that has received free
installation is disconnected prior to the six-month period expiring.
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